Team

ICE Cold Pitchers
Nieman Towing

Old Lumber Co. (2)
American Rite (1)
MCR/Jokers
Alcoballics

August 30, 2025

Standings
Friday Upper League (A)

Won Lost Tie Win % Streak

19 1 0 .950 Won 6
10 10 0 .500 Lost4
9 i1 0 450 Lost1
8 12 0 400 Lost3
8 12 0 400 Wonl
6 14 0 .300 Won 2

RF
298
219
198
238
283
150

149
236
224
235
250
294

Diff
149
=
=26

k!
-144
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Team

505

Min Mow Snow Removal
Farrel's Heating and Cooling
Jeff's Snow and Mow
Skyline Bar and Casino
(Friday)

Da Uncles

Eastsiders

Birdies Revenge
Siouxland Atm

K&B

August 30, 2025

Won
i6
14

Standings
Friday Middle League (B)

Tie Win %

OO0 o00O0o

sNeloloNel

.889
778
.667
611
iels)

D30
444
Wl O
167
.056

Streak
Lost 1
Won 5
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1

Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 9

RF
210
225
216
191
193

231
161
138
110
103

RA
136
158
144
123
187

226
184
199
243
178

Diff
74
67
72
68

23
-61
=190
-75
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Team

Road Warriors
Mavericks

Beers and Bats
Cargill Crashouts
Buffalo Alice/Servpro
Rare Breed

#4 MILTON
Senders

Glory Boys

Goon Squad
S.C. uht

Ballz Deep

August 30, 2025

Friday Lower League (C)

Won
16
14
14
12
1.1
11
10

6

3
3
)
3

Standings

Lost

Tie

O00000O0OO0D0O0O0O00O0

Win %
.889
sl 78
778
.667
611
611
.556
333
167
167
i
167

Streak
Won 12
Won 10
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 5
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 11
Lost 9
Lost 10
Won 1

RF
260
284
196
259
185
228
291
134
100
111
144
136

111
153
102
104
179
219
209
213
223
224
237
294

Diff
149
131

94
155

22
=79
=123
=113
=03
-158
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