Standings

Friday Upper League (A)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	
ICE Cold Pitchers	19	1	0	.950	Won 6	298	149	149	
Nieman Towing	10	10	0	.500	Lost 4	219	236	-17	
Old Lumber Co. (2)	9	11	0	.450	Lost 1	198	224	-26	1
American Rite (1)	8	12	0	.400	Lost 3	238	233	5	1
	8	12	0	.400	Won 1	283	250	33	1
MCR/Jokers	6	14	0	.300	Won 2	150	294	-144	1
Alcoballics	O	14	O	.500	*****				

Standings

Friday Middle League (B)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	
505	16	2	0	.889	Lost 1	210	136	74	
Min Mow Snow Removal	14	4	0	.778	Won 5	225	158	67	
Farrel's Heating and Cooling	12	6	0	.667	Lost 1	216	144	72	
Jeff's Snow and Mow	11	7	0	.611	Won 1	191	123	68	
Skyline Bar and Casino	10	8	0	.556	Lost 1	193	187	6	
(Friday) Da Uncles Eastsiders Birdies Revenge Siouxland Atm	10 8 5 3	8 10 13 15	0 0 0 0	.556 .444 .278 .167 .056	Lost 2 Lost 3 Won 1 Won 1 Lost 9	231 161 138 110 103	226 184 199 243 178	5 -23 -61 -133 -75	1 1 1
K & B	_	Τ,	•						

Standings

Friday Lower League (C)

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	
Road Warriors	16	2	0	.889	Won 12	260	111	149	
Mavericks	14	4	0	.778	Won 10	284	153	131	
Beers and Bats	14	4	0	.778	Lost 1	196	102	94	
Cargill Crashouts	12	6	0	.667	Lost 3	259	104	155	
Buffalo Alice/Servpro	11	7	0	.611	Won 5	185	179	6	
Rare Breed	11	7	0	.611	Won 2	228	219	9	
#4 MILTON	10	8	0	.556	Won 2	231	209	22	
Senders	6	12	0	.333	Lost 1	134	213	-79	1
Glory Boys	3	15	0	.167	Lost 11	100	223	-123	1
Goon Squad	3	15	0	.167	Lost 9	111	224	-113	1
S.C. Uht	3	15	0	.167	Lost 10	144	237	-93	1
Ballz Deep	3	15	0	.167	Won 1	136	294	-158	1